A3 0

o
oo

goo?

s g

o
o
o

SIZE CHARTS @3

Mermaid Tails

SIZE WAIST CMS. @ | HEIGHT CMS. 3 OBSERVATIONS
APPROXIMATE FROM NAVEL TO ANKLE

+8 (%) 2XS 52-58 64-72 Junior Monofin
+8 (M XS 58-68 72-82 Junior Monofin
+10 (%) S 68-78 82-92 Junior Monofin
+14 M 72-82 92-102 Plus Monofin
+14 L 82-100 102-112 Plus Monofin
(*) Exclusive use in public enviroment or theme park under guardianship of specialized personnel.
Leggings
+6 2XS 48-58 62-72
+8 XS 58-68 72-82 ./
+10 S 68-78 82-92 5

+8 XS
+10 S
+14 M
+14 L

(1) The age is approximate.

We reccomend you to check
the waist size and the height

from navel to ankle before
placing your order.

(3) Height must be
measured from
just above the
navel to ankle.

Bikini To
BUST CMS. @)
APPROXIMATE

+6 2XS

57-62
62-68
68-77
77-86
86-95

Bikini Bottom

APPROXIMATE
+6 2XS

WAIST CMS. @

52-62
+8 XS 58-68
+10 S 66-78
+14 M 68-80
+14 L 81-100

(4) Measure the circumference
around the fullest part of the
chest.

(2) Measure the waist size just
above the navel.



