



## SIZE CHARTS



## **Mermaid Tails**

AGE (1) APPROXIMATE	SIZE	WAIST CMS. (2)	HEIGHT CMS. (3) FROM NAVEL TO ANKLE	OBSERVATIONS
+8 (*)	2XS	52-58	64-72	Junior Monofin
+8 (*)	XS	58-68	72-82	Junior Monofin
+10 (*)	S	68-78	82-92	Junior Monofin
+14	М	72-82	92-102	Plus Monofin
+14	L	82-100	102-112	Plus Monofin

(\*) Exclusive use in public environment or theme park under guardianship of specialized personnel.

## Leggings

AGE (1) APPROXIMATE	SIZE	WAIST CMS. (2)	HEIGHT CMS. (3) FROM NAVEL TO ANKLE
+6	2XS	48-58	62-72
+8	XS	58-68	72-82
+10	S	68-78	82-92





Bikini Top

AGE (1) APPROXIMATE	SIZE	BUST CMS. (4)			
+6	2XS	57-62			
+8	XS	62-68			
+10	S	68-77			
+14	M	77-86			
+14	L	86-95			

**Bikini Bottom** 

AGE (1) APPROXIMATE	SIZE	WAIST CMS. (2)
+6	2XS	52-62
+8	XS	58-68
+10	S	66-78
+14	М	68-80
+14	L	81-100

- (1) The age is approximate. We reccomend you to check the waist size and the height from navel to ankle before placing your order.
  - (3) Height must be measured from just above the navel to ankle.

